Suomen Kooikerhondje ry - Erikoisnadyttely Riihimaki 9.6.2012

W 00 N O L1 b W N -

iy
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4

-

[y

42
43
44

45
46
47

OORBELLEN KURT JUN-ERI, JUK1, SA | PU4, VARA-SERT
BULLBENZ KOOI NOBEL SADE JUN-ERI, JUK2, SA
OORBELLEN KEVIN JUN-ERI, JUK3
BULLBENZ KOOI NOBLE SADE JUN-ERI, JUK4
CALLITRIS KAFILO GATRINA JUN-ERI
OORBELLEN KIEFER JUN-ERI
BULLBENZ KOOI NICKY SADE JUN-EH

BURNING RED'S AMAZING DO-LITTLE JUN-EH
FEATHERFOX AIKO FIDOMIDO JUN-EH
FEATHERFOX ANZEN FIDOMIDO JUN-EH

FRISIAN GEM BASTENS BERTHUS NUO-ERI, NUK1, SA | PU3, SERT
CAVALRIINA'S ZITO ZOMBRERO NUO-ERI, NUK2
PHOENIX-SHILA VAN YOUNGMUSKYTEIRA NUO-ERI, NUK3
HARM V.D. SCHOONHEDEN NUO-EH, NUK4
BELLA BELLEZA'S DICI NUO-HYL

FRISIAN GEM BASTENS BRUNO NUO-HYL

FRISIAN GEM BASTENS BOUDEN AVO-EH, AVK1
AMBER'S SUNDANCER V.D TOETESTEIN AVO-EH, AVK2
LUCKY NANA'S XMAS CHIC HONEY AVO-EH, AVK3
LUCKY NANA'S XMAS EXTRA NICE AVO-EH, AVK4
ALF VON DEN DREIBOJEN AVO-T

BULLBENZ KOOI VRENY GERI AVO-T

BULLBENZ KOOI RUUD ULRI AVO-EVA
OORBELLEN JOHNNY VAL-ERI, VAK1, SA  |PU2
BULLBENZ KOOI UDDE GERI VAL-ERI, VAK2, SA
OORBELLEN JAKE VAL-ERI, VAK3, SA
CIRTAP'S PRINS J-L FICO VAN ZON VAL-ERI, VAK4
BLACK AMIIKOS DAIVER DEVENTER VAL-ERI

BLACK AMIIKOS JEROOM JAKKEL VAL-ERI

BLACK AMIIKOS ULERT UWKJE VAL-ERI
BULLBENZ KOOI VEIKO GERI VAL-ERI
CALLITRIS HIDALGO ERMINIA VAL-ERI

CIRTAP'S UNIQUE PETER VAN UNIKA-K VAL-ERI

LUCKY NANA'S FERRA FIORAANO VAL-ERI

LUCKY NANA'S MARCO POLO VAL-ERI
MANUSIA'S IVO VAL-ERI
MANUSIA'S TIMMIE-THE DUTCH VAL-ERI
MARICOSAN'S QUERULUS ORION VAL-ERI
OAKMEADOW SIMPLY PERFECT VAL-ERI

BLACK AMIIKOS JEMEKO JELLE VAL-EH
MUSKETTIKOIRAN UNIHIEKKA VAL-EH

MILFEDDYG INNEMEND ELAIKA

VET-ERI, VEK1, SA

PU1, VSP, VET ROP

BLACK AMIIKOS IWIKJE IFOR

VET-ERI, VEK2, SA

LUCKY NANA'S ALFA ROOMEO

BONITA LAIKA V.D. KOOIKER HOEVE

VET-ERI, VEK3

JUN-ERI, JUK1, SA

PN4

BURNING RED'S AMAZING NUMBER ONE

JUN-ERI, JUK2, SA

BLACK AMIIKOS YSANNE YOSTA

JUN-ERI, JUK3
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MUSKETTIKOIRAN XENIA JUN-EH, JUK4
BURNING RED'S AMAZING HEFFALUMP JUN-EH
BURNING RED'S AMAZING ROSEBUD JUN-EH
CAVALRIINA'S BIARA BERDITA JUN-EH
ESTAIKA'S GOSSIP GIRL JUN-EH

CAVALRIINA'S ADORA ANTONINA

NUO-ERI, NUK1, SA

PN3, VARA-SERT

FRISIAN GEM BASTENS BEATRIX

NUO-ERI, NUK2

WISHDECOY SAVANNA PARIS

AVO-ERI, AVK1, SA

PN1, ROP, SERT

BLACK AMIIKOS CIE CLEMENTIENTIJE

AVO-ERI, AVK2, SA

MARICOSAN'S ROSEA ORION AVO-ERI, AVK3
ROOSNELL ASTRANTIA AVO-ERI, AVK4
BULLBENZ KOOI ULRI GERI AVO-ERI
STENSVASSAS BEMY DANJA AVO-ERI
WISHDECOY SAFIRE PARIS AVO-ERI

BELLA BELLEZA'S DORIS AVO-EH

BLACK AMIIKOS FROANE FOGEL AVO-EH
CAVALRIINA'S VELLA VIVIELLA AVO-EH

BELLA BELLEZA'S CINDY AVO-H
OAKMEADOW COOL CHAMPAGNE AVO-H

WISHDECOY SONYA PARIS VAL-ERI, VAK1, SA PN2
BLACK AMIIKOS DIDIA DELIANA VAL-ERI, VAK2, SA
MANUSIA'S OLIVIA VAL-ERI, VAK3, SA
CIRTAP'S UNIQUE ISLA VAN UNIKA-K VAL-ERI, VAK4

BLACK AMIIKOS QUERINE QUINTIE VAL-ERI

BULLBENZ KOOI UMA GERI VAL-ERI

CAVALRIINA'S UUNA UNABELLA VAL-ERI

CAVALRIINA'S UZVA UZZINI VAL-ERI

LENTAVAN LUPPAKORVAN TUULISPAA VAL-ERI

WISHDECOY RUTH OLIVIA VAL-ERI

LUCKY NANA'S EDELWEISS VAL-EH

MARICOSAN'S ORION DUENNA VAL-EH
NARTUT-VETERAANILUOKKA

CAVALRIINA'S HILLA HENRIETTA VET-ERI, VEK1, SA VET VSP
LUCKY NANA'S BELLADONNA VET-ERI, VEK2
GOLDEN-FOX SINDARELLA VET-ERI, VEK3

TOMMY'S TELG NIMPHE VET-ERI, VEK4
CAVALRIINA'S KIRA KARENINA VET-ERI

WISHDECOY GERI CLAUDIA VET-ERI

Kennel Black Amiikos 1KP ROP-kasvattaja
Kennel Burning Red’s 2KP

Kennel Cavalriina’s 3KP

Kennel Bullbenz 4

Kennel Lucky Nana’s

Kennel Oorbellen

Bullbenz Kooi Uma Geri 1KP ROP-jilkeldisluokka
Cirtap’s Unique Peter Van Unika-K 2KP

Lucky Nana’s Ferra Fioraano 3

Manusia’s Olivia 4

Lucky Nana’s Belladonna & Oorbellen Kurt

Milfeddyg Innemend Elaika & Frisian Gem Bastens Beatrix

Black Amiikos Ulert Uwkje & Burning Red’s Number One

Black Amiikos Daiver Deventer & Black Amiikos Didia Deliana

ROP-pari

Cirtap’s Unique Isla Van Unika-K & Bullbenz Kooi Udde Geri
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